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Practice even numbers 13.05.2017 10:30
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:45:03
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
1 10:53:22.767 2:09.301 1:13.307 55.994
(568) Max Palsson 2 10:55:26.166 2:03.399 1:10.722 52.677
1 10:53:35.730 2:04.691 1:10.265 54.426 3 10:57:27.926 2:01.760 1:08.620 53.140
2 10:55:42.546 2:06.816 1:14.712 52.104 4 10:59:30.314 2:02.388 1:09.764 52.624
3 10:57:40.150 1:57.604 1:06.142 51.462 5 11:02:06.095 2:35.781 1:31.313 1:04.468
4 10:59:37.751 1:57.601 1:07.252 50.349 6 11:04:05.217 1:07.944 51.178
5 11:01:55.410 2:17.659 1:19.791 57.868
6 11:03:52.121 1:56.711 1:06.590 50.121  (100) Noah Ludwig
7 11:06:07.574 2:15.453 1:17.791 57.662 1 10:53:22.021 2:07.503 1:13.163 54.340
8 11:08:06.739 1:59.165 1:07.676 51.489 2 10:55:25.735 2:03.714 1:10.578 53.136
9 11:10:03.299 1:05.964 50.596 3 10:57:27.412 2:01.677 1:08.568 53.109
4 10:59:28.955 2:01.543 1:08.638 52.905
(72) Rasmus Pedersen 5 11:01:29.574 2:00.619 1:08.443 52176
1 10:53:19.407 2:05.639 1:11.949 53.690 6 11:03:34.756 2:05.182 1:09.500 55.682
2 10:55:18.222 1:58.815 1:07.243 51.572 7 11:05:34.689 1:59.933 1:08.382 51.551
3 10:57:16.073 1:57.851 1:06.566 51.285 8 11:09:09.326 3:34.637 1:09.120 2:25.517
4 10:59:14.206 1:58.133 1:06.745 51.388 9 11:11:08.511 1:08.427 50.758
5 11:01:11.966 1:06.119 51.641
6 11:06:53.816 5:41.850 1:25.041 4:16.809  (210) Nikolai Malinov
7 11:09:23.290 2:29.474 1:21.308 1:08.166 1 10:53:31.497 2:12.233 1:16.013 56.220
8 11:11:45.590 2:22.300 1:16.626 1:05.674 2 10:55:35.454 2:03.957 1:11.054 52.903
3 10:57:36.762 2:01.308 1:08.907 52.401
(456) Magnus Smith 4 11:00:59.958 3:23.196 1:10.551 2:12.645
1 10:54:29.854 2:14.197 1:18.579 55.618 5 11:03:00.518 1:07.918 52.642
2 10:56:30.375 2:00.521 1:08.460 52.061 6 11:05:02.206 2:01.688 1:08.946 52.742
3 10:58:29.900 1:59.525 1:08.309 51.216 7 11:07:13.279 2:11.073 1:15.572 55.501
4 11:02:13.348 3:43.448 1:15.841 2:27.607 8 11:09:15.299 2:02.020 1:08.642 53.378
5 11:04:32.114 2:18.766 1:24.181 54585 9 11:11:26.620 2:11.321 1:14.077 57.244
6 11:06:30.266 1:58.152 1:07.471 50.681
7 11:08:55.784 2:25.518 1:25.871 59.647  (252) Paul Bloy
8 11:10:53.873 1:07.720 50.369 1 10:53:33.536 2:09.891 1:12.864 57.027
2 10:55:38.247 2:04.711 1:10.859 53.852
(532) Constantin Piller 3 10:57:39.402 2:01.155 1:08.554 52.601
1 10:53:34.580 2:09.195 1:12.614 56.581 4 11:01:15.825 3:36.423 1:13.924 2:22.499
2 10:55:44.317 2:09.737 1:16.579 53.158 5 11:03:16.398 1:07.895 52.678
3 10:57:42.753 1:58.436 1:07.132 51.304 6 11:05:19.139 2:02.741 1:09.205 53.536
4 10:59:53.168 2:10.415 1:08.512 1:01.903 7 11:07:30.148 2:11.009 1:15.563 55.446
5 11:01:51.619 1:58.451 1:07.310 51.141 8 11:09:32.427 2:02.279 1:08.387 53.892
6 11:04:21.089 2:29.470 1:27.638 1:01.832 9 11:11:36.026 2:03.599 1:10.099 53.500
7 11:06:19.288 1:07.091 51.108
8 11:09:24.066 3:04.778 1:32.806 1:31.972  (242) Nikita Kucherov
9 11:11:33.596 2:09.530 1:08.500 1:01.030 1 10:53:25.753 2:07.488 1:13.184 54.304
2 10:55:28.829 2:03.076 1:09.863 53.213
(516) Simon Langenfelder 3 10:57:30.029 1:09.124 52.076
1 10:54:11.265 2:22.118 1:25.634 56.484 4 10:59:33.077 2:03.048 1:09.533 53515
2 10:56:12.932 2:01.667 1:10.009 51.658 5 11:01:48.358 2:15.281 1:19.175 56.106
3 10:58:14.086 2:01.154 1:08.729 52.425 6 11:03:51.219 2:02.861 1:09.914 52.947
4 11:00:15.365 2:01.279 1:09.440 51.839 7 11:05:55.581 2:04.362 1:10.149 54.213
5 11:02:37.470 2:22.105 1:20.480 1:01.625 8 11:08:16.438 2:20.857 1:21.840 59.017
6 11:04:35.745 1:58.275 1:07.910 50.365 9 11:10:19.753 2:03.315 1:10.112 53.203
7 11:06:59.771 2:24.026 1:22.387 1:01.639
8 11:08:58.012 1:07.166 51.075  (500) Falko Seifert
9 11:11:18.659 2:20.647 1:18.280 1:02.367 1 10:53:44.959 2:11.583 1:14.712 56.871
2 10:55:50.143 2:05.184 1:12.740 52.444
(36) Nico Greutmann 3 10:57:51.562 419 1:08.914 52.505
1 10:53:20.491 2:03.711 1:11.826 51.885 4 11:00:02.953 2:11.391 1:11.128 1:00.263
2 10:55:20.865 2:00.374 1:08.901 51.473 5 11:02:16.185 2:13.232 1:18.690 54.542
3 10:57:21.133 2:00.268 1:09.186 51.082 6 11:06:26.105 4:09.920 1:16.653 2:53.267
4 11:01:01.995 3:40.862 1:18.047 2:22.815 7 11:08:30.253 2:04.148 1:10.036 54.112
5 11:03:01.077 1:08.460 50.622 8 11:11:42.441 3:12.188 2:15.455 56.733
6 11:05:00.758 1:59.681 1:09.250 50.431
7 11:07:17.554 2:16.796 1:21.455 55.341  (772) Karlis Reisulis
8 11:09:16.784 1:59.230 1:07.609 51.621 1 10:53:27.161 2:11.947 1:15.842 56.105
9 11:11:37.905 2:21.121 1:20.531 1:00.590 2 10:55:32.613 2:05.452 1:10.456 54.996
3 10:57:35.405 1:09.561 53.231
(770) Valentin Kees 4 10:59:40.277 2:04.872 1:09.717 55.155
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1Tm S$2Tm
5 11:01:50.281 2:10.004 1:12.742 57.262 1 10:53:42.677 2:17.625 1:19.997 57.628
6 11:06:17.519 4:27.238 2:08.939 2:18.299 2 10:55:51.809 2:09.132 1:13.035 56.097
7 11:08:22.762 2:05.243 1:10.238 55.005 3 10:57:59.454 2:07.645 1:12.249 55.396
8 11:10:27.561 2:04.799 1:10.087 54.712 4 11:00:36.167 2:36.713 1:25.320 1:11.393
5 11:03:13.814 2:37.647 1:31.713 1:05.934
(250) Luca Andrich 6 11:08:57.662 5:43.848 1:25.267 4:18.581
1 10:53:38.260 2:12.943 1:15.553 57.390 7 11:11:04.451 1:11.757 55.032
2 10:55:44.222 2:05.962 1:11.303 54.659
3 10:57:47.952 1:10.166 53.564  (622) Ricards Kursitis
4 11:02:38.762 4:50.810 1:11.130 3:39.680 1 10:53:30.533 2:14.320 1:17.497 56.823
5 11:04:46.756 2:07.994 1:11.235 56.759 2 10:55:56.665 2:26.132 1:29.830 56.302
6 11:06:50.800 2:04.044 1:10.239 53.805 3 10:58:05.620 2:08.955 1:13.536 55.419
4 11:00:12.555 1:11.560 55.375
(38) Phil Niklas L&b 5 11:02:22.029 2:09.474 1:13.393 56.081
1 10:53:17.449 2:05.848 1:11.177 54.671 6 11:04:29.768 2:07.739 1:12.527 55.212
2 10:55:22.424 2:04.975 1:11.091 53.884 7 11:11:05.909 6:36.141 1:19.914 5:16.227
3 10:57:26.975 1:10.447 54.104
4 11:01:00.081 3:33.106 1:22.882 2:10.224  (436) Marvin Miiller
5 11:03:12.091 2:12.010 1:14.865 57.145 1 10:53:53.942 2:17.031 1:18.444 58.587
6 11:05:26.196 2:14.105 1:18.280 55.825 2 10:56:10.558 2:16.616 1:18.010 58.606
7 11:07:33.204 2:07.008 1:11.592 55.416 3 10:58:25.390 2:14.832 1:17.273 57.559
8 11:10:01.117 2:27.913 1:29.737 58.176 4 11:00:39.337 2:13.947 1:16.506 57.441
9 11:12:39.693 2:38.576 1:29.686 1:08.890 5 11:02:50.758 2:11.421 1:14.367 57.054
6 11:05:09.122 2:18.364 1:22.525 55.839
(590) Jayden Young Schmidt 7 11:07:19.356 2:10.234 1:13.850 56.384
1 10:53:44.020 2:16.173 1:18.137 58.036 8 11:09:29.036 2:09.680 1:13.257 56.423
2 10:55:59.273 2:15.253 1:17.606 57.647 9 11:11:51.329 2:22.293 1:25.936 56.357
3 10:58:06.440 2:07.167 1:11.281 55.886
4 11:00:13.601 2:07.161 1:11.867 55.294  (114) Justin Rock
5 11:02:19.046 2:05.445 1:11.563 53.882 1 10:54:37.037 2:46.839 1:38.553 1:08.286
6 11:04:24.692 2:05.646 1:11.700 53.946 2 10:56:59.009 2:21.972 1:20.555 1:01.417
7 11:06:29.970 1:11.614 53.664 3 10:59:12.206 2:13.197 1:15.537 57.660
8 11:10:11.044 3:41.074 1:11.131 2:29.943 4 11:01:51.287 2:39.081 1:28.858 1:10.223
5 11:04:02.394 1. 1:15.044 56.063
(122) Tim Ksienzyk 6 11:06:42.082 2:39.688 1:37.438 1:02.250
1 10:54:35.155 2:44.687 1:37.384 1:07.303 7 11:08:54.090 2:12.008 1:14.518 57.490
2 10:56:54.482 2:19.327 1:19.834 59.493 8 11:11:47.449 2:53.359 1:48.261 1:05.098
3 10:59:08.751 2:14.269 1:18.398 55.871
4 11:01:23.260 2:14.509 1:14.667 59.842  (138) Eric Boeck
5 11:03:29.073 1:11.703 54.110 1 10:53:42.936 2:19.864 1:20.802 59.062
6 11:06:06.486 2:37.413 1:30.240 1:07.173 2 10:55:59.589 2:16.653 1:18.414 58.239
7 11:08:24.317 2:17.831 1:17.951 59.880 3 10:58:13.974 2:14.385 1:15.502 58.883
8 11:10:31.448 2:07.131 1:11.551 55.580 4 11:03:19.767 5:05.793 1:21.344 3:44.449
5 11:05:33.641 1:16.051 57.823
(502) Adam Maj 6 11:07:59.149 2:25.508 1:24.068 1:01.440
1 10:53:40.130 2:19.613 1:19.562 1:00.051 7 11:10:13.108 2:13.959 1:15.436 58.523
2 10:55:47.447 2:07.317 1:12.489 54.828
3 10:57:53.407 1:11.070 54.890  (126) Florian Wiese
4 11:01:06.161 3:12.754 1:22.257 1:50.497 1 10:53:40.204 2:28.084 1:23.602 1:04.482
5 11:03:25.454 2:19.293 1:14.910 1:04.383 2 10:56:08.264 2:28.060 1:24.429 1:03.631
6 11:05:33.371 2:07.917 1:12.489 55.428 3 10:58:34.897 2:26.633 1:23.693 1:02.940
7 11:07:42.092 2:08.721 1:12.716 56.005 4 11:01:00.832 1:22.718 1:03.217
8 11:09:50.434 2:08.342 1:13.507 54.835 5 11:03:28.053 2:27.221 1:24.077 1:03.144
6 11:05:55.730 2:27.677 1:23.639 1:04.038
(838) William Voxen Kleemann 7 11:08:25.369 2:29.639 1:25.182 1:04.457
1 10:54:09.400 2:28.194 1:27.344 1:00.850 8 11:10:52.216 2:26.847 1:23.881 1:02.966
2 10:56:19.357 2:09.957 1:14.105 55.852
3 10:58:26.688 2:07.331 1:13.171 54.160
4 11:00:33.302 2:06.614 1:12.173 54.441
5 11:02:40.372 2:07.070 1:11.874 55.196
6 11:04:47.548 2:07.176 1:11.943 55.233
7 11:06:53.972 1:11.279 55.145
8 11:09:05.939 2:11.967 1:13.389 58.578
9 11:11:13.343 2:07.404 1:12.405 54.999
(30) Julian Duvier
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